
SUPER GT 公式テスト SESSION① 2019 / 3 / 30 11:33

結果表 Weather :Cloudy
Track :Dry

300 Entry :29    Start :29
1 25 1'36.377 1'36.377 36 / 43 1'37.489 9 / 12 Takeshi Tsuchiya
2 10 1'36.468 0.091 1'36.468 36 / 44
3 34 1'36.830 0.362 1'36.830 31 / 33 1'37.356 14 / 15
4 2 1'36.842 0.012 1'41.348 15 / 16 1'36.842 12 / 36
5 61 1'36.939 0.097 1'36.939 16 / 39
6 21 1'37.034 0.095 1'37.842 7 / 17 1'37.034 15 / 18 Alessio Picariello 1'38.929 3 / 10
7 4 1'37.050 0.016 1'37.050 28 / 55
8 360 1'37.097 0.047 1'38.251 4 / 11 1'41.320 2 / 6 Yusaku Shibata 1'37.097 6 / 7
9 9 1'37.193 0.096 1'38.531 6 / 22 1'37.193 21 / 23 Akihiro Tsuzuki

10 11 1'37.305 0.112 1'37.305 7 / 12 1'38.481 7 / 25
11 33 1'37.342 0.037 1'37.342 15 / 17 1'37.977 9 / 15 Shinya Michimi 1'39.202 10 / 14
12 65 1'37.344 0.002 1'37.344 37 / 38 1'38.826 11 / 15
13 56 1'37.397 0.053 1'37.397 8 / 22 1'37.576 17 / 19
14 52 1'37.401 0.004 1'37.401 27 / 46
15 55 1'37.481 0.080 1'37.481 8 / 22 1'37.713 4 / 19
16 96 1'37.484 0.003 1'37.484 9 / 24 1'37.650 5 / 13
17 18 1'37.568 0.084 1'37.686 11 / 27 1'37.568 18 / 23 Shinnosuke Yamada
18 35 1'37.600 0.032 1'37.600 26 / 38 Naoki Kawamura 1'41.218 12 / 15
19 5 1'37.773 0.173 1'38.003 11 / 22 1'37.773 4 / 24
20 87 1'37.820 0.047 1'38.111 7 / 14 1'37.820 25 / 35 Kiyoto Fujinami
21 720 1'37.921 0.101 1'37.921 24 / 29 1'37.955 5 / 19
22 88 1'37.956 0.035 1'37.956 31 / 43 1'38.133 4 / 5
23 60 1'38.019 0.063 1'38.019 20 / 28 1'39.113 14 / 19
24 30 1'38.304 0.285 1'40.041 12 / 19 1'38.304 7 / 22
25 50 1'38.506 0.202 1'39.216 17 / 18 1'38.506 10 / 22 Yuya Tezuka 1'39.478 8 / 13
26 31 1'39.047 0.541 1'39.047 23 / 37
27 22 1'39.066 0.019 1'39.658 8 / 40 1'39.066 10 / 15
28 48 1'39.262 0.196 1'39.262 18 / 20 1'40.111 12 / 13 Teruhiko Hamano 1'39.422 15 / 24
29 7 1'40.307 1.045 1'40.307 6 / 9

500 Entry :15    Start :15
1 39 1'28.436 1'28.436 25 / 59
2 19 1'28.487 0.051 1'30.260 4 / 7 1'28.487 22 / 43
3 6 1'28.552 0.065 1'28.552 37 / 51
4 37 1'28.826 0.274 1'28.826 48 / 50 1'29.696 7 / 8
5 38 1'29.029 0.203 1'29.029 33 / 50
6 23 1'29.037 0.008 1'30.337 4 / 9 1'29.037 17 / 19
7 64 1'29.043 0.006 1'30.381 18 / 22 1'29.043 9 / 35
8 36 1'29.066 0.023 1'29.315 9 / 17 1'29.066 8 / 39 Ritomo Miyata 1'35.004 3 / 4
9 12 1'29.091 0.025 1'29.091 7 / 37 1'29.367 5 / 15

10 3 1'29.125 0.034 1'30.397 13 / 15 1'29.125 24 / 40
11 24 1'29.194 0.069 1'30.029 9 / 15 1'29.194 26 / 35
12 1 1'29.413 0.219 1'29.413 39 / 41 1'30.405 4 / 7
13 17 1'29.749 0.336 1'29.749 39 / 52
14 8 1'29.836 0.087 1'30.962 5 / 14 1'29.836 23 / 32
15 16 1'29.902 0.066 1'30.244 8 / 17 1'29.902 21 / 22
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USC10
ZN6
HURACAN GT3

R35
Vantage AMR GT3

ﾘｱﾗｲｽﾞｺｰﾎﾟﾚｰｼｮﾝ ADVAN GT-R
RAYBRIG NSX-GT
KEIHIN NSX-GT
ARTA NSX-GT
MOTUL MUGEN NSX-GT

C190
R35
991
R35

NC1

ZENT CERUMO LC500
MOTUL AUTECH GT-R
Modulo Epson NSX-GT
au TOM'S LC500
ｶﾙｿﾆｯｸ IMPUL GT-R
CRAFTSPORTS MOTUL GT-R

DENSO KOBELCO SARD LC500
WedsSport ADVAN LC500
WAKO'S 4CR LC500
KeePer TOM'S LC500

ARNAGE AMG GT3
TOYOTA GR SPORTS PRIUS PHV apr GT

ｱｰﾙｷｭｰｽﾞ AMG GT3
植毛GO&FUN GT-R
D'station Vantage GT3

ADVICS ﾏｯﾊ車検 MC86
JLOC ﾗﾝﾎﾞﾙｷﾞｰﾆ GT3
McLaren 720S
JLOC ﾗﾝﾎﾞﾙｷﾞｰﾆ GT3
SYNTIUM LMcorsa RC F GT3
TOYOTA GR SPORTS PRIUS PHV apr GT

ﾘｱﾗｲｽﾞ 日産自動車大学校 GT-R
埼玉ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄGB ﾏｰｸX MC
ARTA NSX GT3
K-tunes RC F GT3
UPGARAGE NSX GT3
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ｸﾞｯﾄﾞｽﾏｲﾙ 初音ﾐｸ AMG
RUNUP RIVAUX GT-R
PACIFIC MIRAI AKARI NAC PORSCHE

GAINER TANAX GT-R
ｴｳﾞｧRT初号機 X Works GT-R
LEON PYRAMID AMG

HOPPY 86 MC
GAINER TANAX triple a GT-R
Modulo KENWOOD NSX GT3
ｼﾝﾃｨｱﾑ･ｱｯﾌﾟﾙ･ﾛｰﾀｽ
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


